

Subject: Oversights in adding IOSTAT_END and IOSTAT_EOR
 From: Van Snyder

1 Introduction

Two places were overlooked when the IOSTAT_END and IOSTAT_EOR parameters were added to 13.17.2.

2 Edits

Edits refer to 00-007. Page and line numbers are displayed in the margin. Absent other instructions, a page and line number or line number range implies all of the indicated text is to be replaced by immediately following text, while a page and line number followed by + (-) indicates that immediately following text is to be inserted after (before) the indicated line. Remarks for the editor are noted in the margin, or appear between [and] in the text.

Essentially everything is changed since 00-108.

Replace by 206:39-40

- (3) If the input statement contains an IOSTAT= specifier, the variable specified becomes defined as specified in 9.9.1.

Insert "nor end-of-file condition (9.5.3)" after the second "(9.5.3)." 207:2

Replace by 207:9-10

- (4) If the input statement contains an IOSTAT= specifier, the variable specified becomes defined as specified in 9.9.1.